

## TABULATION OF BIDS

ULYSSES AIRPORT (ULS)  
GRANT COUNTY, KANSAS

**BASE BID**

REHABILITATE RUNWAY 17-35  
REMARK RUNWAY 17-35, PARALLEL TAXIWAY, AND CONNECTING TAXIWAYS

KDOT PROJECT NO. AV-2022-35 (DESIGN)  
KDOT PROJECT NO. AV-2022-36 (CONSTRUCTION)

Bids Received: 9/8/2022  
Lochner Job No.: 000018492

Bids Tabulated By: REM

Date: 9/9/2022

Bids Checked By: RMD

Date: 9/9/2022



IAVPRJ200018492001 - Project#AE04 - ESTIMATE & BUDGET\18492 ULS Model - Pathname.xlsx\BID TAB

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		American Pavement Solutions, Inc. 1455 Gruber Rd. Green Bay, WI 54313		Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc. S40 W24211 Rockwood Way Waukesha, WI 53189	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
<b>BASE BID</b>									
1	Mobilization (NTE 10% of Total Bid Amount)	1	L.S.	\$ 51,022.70	\$ 51,022.70	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 56,900.00	\$ 56,900.00
2	Temporary Marking, Lighting, and Barricades	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	Full-Depth Concrete Pavement Removal (8") (Full-Panel)	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
4	Full-Depth Concrete Pavement Removal (8") (Partial-Panel)	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
5	Unsuitable Base Course Removal (4")	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
6	Bevel, Clean, and Reseal Existing Joints	82,602	L.F.	\$ 2.50	\$ 206,505.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 247,806.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 268,456.50
7	Concrete Pavement Spall Repair	143	L.F.	\$ 200.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 18,590.00
8	Concrete Pavement Pop-Outs	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
9	Clean and Seal Cracks in Concrete Pavement	1,500	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 4,875.00
10	Aggregate Base Course (4")	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
11	Concrete Pavement (8") (Full-Panel)	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
12	Concrete Pavement (8") (Partial-Panel)	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
13	Surface Preparation, Pavement Marking Removal	78,908	S.F.	\$ 1.10	\$ 86,798.80	\$ 1.46	\$ 115,205.68	\$ 1.00	\$ 78,908.00
14	Reflectorized Pavement Marking (White)	33,911	S.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 50,866.50	\$ 0.85	\$ 28,824.35	\$ 1.00	\$ 33,911.00
15	Reflectorized Pavement Marking (Yellow)	6,914	S.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,371.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 7,190.56	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,914.00
16	Non-Reflectorized Pavement Marking (Black)	19,224	S.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 28,836.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 16,340.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 19,224.00
17	Haul Road and Staging Area Restoration	1	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 500,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 556,266.99</b>		<b>\$ 569,778.50</b>

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Fahner Asphalt Sealers, LLC. 6615 US Highway 12W Eau Claire, WI 54703		GDS, LLC.   Ambrozi Contracting 901 N. 11th Street St. Joseph, MO 64501	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
<b>BASE BID</b>							
1	Mobilization (NTE 10% of Total Bid Amount)	1	L.S.	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 44,141.75	\$ 44,141.75
2	Temporary Marking, Lighting, and Barricades	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 14,918.00	\$ 14,918.00
3	Full-Depth Concrete Pavement Removal (8") (Full-Panel)	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
4	Full-Depth Concrete Pavement Removal (8") (Partial-Panel)	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
5	Unsuitable Base Course Removal (4")	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
6	Bevel, Clean, and Reseal Existing Joints	82,602	L.F.	\$ 3.63	\$ 299,845.26	\$ 3.20	\$ 264,326.40
7	Concrete Pavement Spall Repair	143	L.F.	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 358.00	\$ 51,194.00
8	Concrete Pavement Pop-Outs	1	L.S.	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
9	Clean and Seal Cracks in Concrete Pavement	1,500	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 27,000.00
10	Aggregate Base Course (4")	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
11	Concrete Pavement (8") (Full-Panel)	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
12	Concrete Pavement (8") (Partial-Panel)	XX	XX	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____	\$ _____
13	Surface Preparation, Pavement Marking Removal	78,908	S.F.	\$ 0.45	\$ 35,508.60	\$ 0.90	\$ 71,017.20
14	Reflectorized Pavement Marking (White)	33,911	S.F.	\$ 1.38	\$ 46,797.18	\$ 1.24	\$ 42,049.64
15	Reflectorized Pavement Marking (Yellow)	6,914	S.F.	\$ 1.38	\$ 9,541.32	\$ 1.44	\$ 9,956.16
16	Non-Reflectorized Pavement Marking (Black)	19,224	S.F.	\$ 1.30	\$ 24,991.20	\$ 1.12	\$ 21,530.88
17	Haul Road and Staging Area Restoration	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,936.00	\$ 8,936.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 570,633.56</b>		<b>\$ 575,070.03</b>